Seniorenmeisterschaft des LV 02

Lunden - 22.09.2019
Platz: Name: Verein:
1. Hermann Jensen Skatflichse Leck
2. Peter Koch 1. SC Silberstedt
3. Annedore Hofer Herz As Neumiinster
4. Rainer Steinwender Karo Hoch Nienbiittel
5. Wolfgang Andrews Konig Ludwig
6. Uwe Elsner SC Hoya
7. Detlef Meyer Kreuz Dame Bordesholm
8. Reinhold Pauls SC Fahrhaus Schwabstedt
9. Karin Schroder
10. Norbert Arlt-Tychsen Kleeblatt Viol
11. Gerd Theede 1. SC St. Peter-Ording
12. Wolfgang Téllner SC Brutkamp Albersdorf
13. Werner Momsen Had'n Lena Meldorf
14. Hans-Hermann Fuchs SC Han.-Hademarschen
15. Jirgen Christiansen Flotte Asse Niebdill
16. Hans-Jirgen Schliter Tellingstedter Asse
17. Bernhard Herwig 1. SC St. Annen
18. Remo Garelli Flotte Asse Niebdill
19. Wilfried Stiben Langer Peter Itzehoe
20. Walter Sydau K6nig Ludwig
Preisgeldgrenze

21. Hans Jacobs SC Garding
22. StephanlJung 1. Heider SKC
23. Willy Blesin 1. Heider SKC
24. Eggert Lihr 1. SC St. Peter-Ording
25. Dieter Rehmke 1. SC Silberstedt
26. Hans-Jirgen Hagge Friesenskat Hattstedt
27. Lisa Christian Karo Hoch Nienbiittel
28. Gerret Petersen 1. SC Sylt
29. Hilse
30. Rolf Brandt Had'n Lena Meldorf
31. Rudi Neumann SC Brutkamp Albersdorf
32. Carl Hinrichsen 1. Fohrer SC
33. Reinhard Sétje Langer Peter Itzehoe
34. Johannes Hansen Kleeblatt Viol
35. Manfred Boll Langer Peter Itzehoe
36. Burkhard Peiser Kleeblatt Viol

Punkte:
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Bernd Krzyz

Gerd Wulff

Werner Petersen
Rainer Moller

Max Hinz

Peter von Kunhardt
Peter Peters
Jens-H. Lorenzen
Johannes Lorenzen
Jurgen Surek

Karl-F. Moéller

Helga Wedell
Jurgen Sander
Herbert Heider
Hans Gietzelt
Christian Martin
Hans-Christian Albertsen
Hans-Peter Lorenzen
Maria Evers
Manfred Woiwod
Karl-Heinz Clausen
Wolfgang Pehlke
Peter Rozynek

Hans Christiansen
Heinz Morgenstern
Michael Wittke
Jurgen Heisterkamp
Ute Leschke

Paul Hansen

Rudy Karrasch
Hans-Jirgen Schlicht
Hans-Werner Rother
Heinz Sinoradzki
Marlies Rosenzweig
Horst Schroder
Hartmut Nordheim
Uwe Bockholt

Gerd Grunow
Monika Grunow
Herbert Hansen
Harald Paulsen

Rudi Christiansen
Ridiger Sérnsen

Hummel Hummel Hamburg

Kleeblatt Viol

SC Rantrum

SC Han.-Hademarschen
Karo Hoch Nienbiittel
Kleeblatt Viol

1. SC Sylt

Goldene Buben Husum
Skatflichse Leck

SC Han.-Hademarschen
1. SC St. Peter-Ording
SC Heidewinkel Harrislee

Hummel Hummel Hamburg

Skatflichse Leck
Langer Peter Itzehoe
Skatflichse Leck
Kleeblatt Viol

SC Rantrum

1. Heider SKC

Langer Peter Itzehoe
Kleeblatt Viol

Herz As Neuminster
SC Han.-Hademarschen
Kleeblatt Viol

Karo 7 Marne

SK Schlei

"BOA" Flensburg

SC Garding

1. Fohrer SC

1. Heider SKC

1. SC St. Peter-Ording
1. Heider SKC

SC Garding

SC Treene Friedrichstadt

1. Heider SKC

SC Fahrhaus Schwabstedt
SC Schlutup

SC Schlutup

SC Fahrhaus Schwabstedt
SC Heidewinkel Harrislee
Skatfiichse Leck
Treffpunkt Kropp

1.907
1.856
1.850
1.849
1.829
1.811
1.802
1.799
1.799
1.784
1.769
1.762
1.760
1.753
1.748
1.737
1.734
1.724
1.672
1.604
1.586
1.550
1.509
1.467
1.447
1.445
1.434
1.396
1.379
1.321
1.311
1.305
1.290
1.226
1.216
1.186
1.110
1.078
1.051
794
646
594
422



eniorenmeisterschaft des LV 02
Lunden - 22.09.2019

swertung:

Name: Ort: Punkte:
U. Elsner/H. Jensen Hoya/Leck 5.681
R. Steinwender/K. Schroder Nienbittel 5.059
W. Andrews/W. Sydau Hamburg 4.679
N. Arlt-Tychsen/B. Peiser  Vidl 4.328
W. Tollner/R. Neumann Albersdorf 4.326

A. Hofer/W. Pehlke Neumunster 4.299
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